
Weekend Trips 

Trip code Day Date Destination Notes 

A2001 Saturday December 12 2020 Mount St.Louis Moonstone No lessons 

A2002 Saturday January 9 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2003 Sunday January 10 2021 Blue M  

A2004 Saturday January 16 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2005 Sunday January 17 2021 Blue M  

A2006 Saturday January 23 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2007 Sunday January 24 2021 Blue M  

A2008 Saturday January 30 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2009 Sunday January 31 2021 Blue M  

A2010 Saturday February 6 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2011 Sunday February 7 2021 Blue M  

A2012 Saturday February 13 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2013 Saturday February 20 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2014 Sunday February 21 2021 Blue M  

A2015 Saturday February 27 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2016 Sunday February 28 2021 Blue M  

A2017 Saturday March 6 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2018 Sunday March 7 2021 Blue M  

A2019 Saturday March 13 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2020 Sunday March 14 2021 Blue M  

A2021 Saturday March 20 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2022 Sunday March 21 2021 Blue M  

A2023 Saturday March 27 2021 Mount St.Louis Moonstone  

A2024 Sunday March 28 2021 Blue M  

 
 
 
 



 
Weekday Trips 

Trip code Day Date Destination Notes 

A20901 Wednesday December 16 2020 Blue M Drive-up only, no lessons 

A20902 Monday January 11 2021 Blue M  

A20903 Wednesday January 13 2021 Craigleith  

A20904 Monday January 18 2021 Blue M  

A20905 Wednesday January 20 2021 Osler  

A20906 Monday January 25 2021 Blue M  

A20907 Wednesday January 27 2021 Osler  

A20908 Monday February 1 2021 Blue M  

A20909 Wednesday February 3 2021 Craigleith  

A20909-9 Friday February 5 2021 Mansfield Drive-up only, Friday trip 

A20910 Monday February 8 2021 Blue M  

A20911 Wednesday February 10 2021 Georgian Peaks  

A20912 Wednesday February 17 2021 Alpine  

A20913 Monday February 22 2021 Blue M  

A20914 Wednesday February 24 2021 Craigleith  

A20915 Monday March 1 2021 Blue M  

A20916 Wednesday March 3 2021 Alpine  

A20917 Monday March 8 2021 Blue M  

A20918 Wednesday March 10 2021 Blue M  

A20923-9 Friday March 12 2021 Devil's Glen Drive-up only, Friday trip 

A20919 Monday March 15 2021 Blue M  

A20920 Wednesday March 17 2021 Georgian Peaks  

A20921 Monday March 22 2021 Blue M  

A20922 Wednesday March 24 2021 Mount St. Louis Moonstone  

A20924 Monday March 29 2021 Blue M  

A20925 Wednesday March 31 2021 Blue M  

 


